Hazardous Location High Bay
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
FEATURES
• Vibration-proof durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Wide lighting distribution
• Tempered Glass Lens to protect internal components.

LED SPECIFICATION 4000K 5000K
EPA* BUG
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
C1
D1
C1
D2
C2
D1
C2
D2
C3
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
EX-3060 60 WW 7,980 133 8,400 140 0.94 B3-U1-G0 7.71 X X X X
EX-3100 100 WW 13,300 133 14,000 140 0.94 B3-U1-G1 38.36 X X X X
EX-3100X 100 WW 13,300 133 14,000 140 2.13 B3-U1-G1 38.36 X X X X X
EX-3150 150 WW 19,950 133 21,000 140 0.94 B4-U1-G1 38.36 X X X X
EX-3150X 150 WW 19,950 133 21,000 140 2.13 B4-U1-G1 38.36 X X X X X
EX-3200 200 WW 26,600 133 28,000 140 0.94 B4-U1-G2 38.36 X X X X
EX-3300 300 WW 39,900 133 42,000 140 0.94 B4-U1-G2 38.36 X X X X
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES